Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In prominent name in the supporters of Pluralist Soverignty is.

In which type of family the man has the central status.

When did Frenceh Revolution occur.

In which country the base of right of citizenship is considered the birth place.

Which constitution is existed in a formal book form.

When was French Revolution occurred.

Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.

The word " Sovereignty' is derived from...... word 'Saperanus'.

Which is the second important source of law.

In the current era........... is the most popular family system.

Which types of system is prevailed in U.S.A.

Who has formed th Constitution of 1973.

Who presented the theory of Patriarchal.

How many books are of Sahi Hadith.

The accomplishment of personality and life of............. done by rights.

Answers Choice

A

ow>

D

UOWP» TOWm» OOm

com»

UoW» oW

DOom» DOWP DOmP DOmP

OO » DOU» DOWr DOm>

. Zao Bodham
. Bentham
Prof. Dyee
Laski

Matriarchal family
Joint family system
Patriarchal family
Cojugal family system

1786
1787
1788
1789

US.A
France
Britiain
Argentine

Written
Un written
Flexible
Rigid

1759
1769
1779
1789

Manaco
philistine
Vatican city
Israel

English
Spanish
Latin
French

Law-making

Religion

Judicial decisions
Customs and tradition

Conjugal family system
Joint family system
Polygamous family system
Monogamous family system

Presidential
Parliamentary
Unitary
Aristocracy

Member of Parliament
Judiciary

Executive

Constitutional commission

Aristotle

Sir Heary Man
Lowi XIV

Haiz

three

Four
Five
Six

Individuals
Nation
Society

. Leader



16

17

18

19

20

The word" kanon" is of which language.

The foundation of political science has been laid on the principles of which science.

The famous dictator Hitler belongs to.

Which type of family has the status of numebr one with respect to popularity in the whole
world.

"If government is of Federal type, its constitution would be superior". This is the statement of.

D.

Urdu
Greek

. Japanese

. Sociology

. Psychology

Ethics
Russia

ltaly
Greece

. Matriarchal family
. Joint family system
. Conjugal family system

J.S.Mill

. Lord Bryee

Garner



