

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In prominent name in the supporters of Pluralist Soverignty is.	A. Zao Bodham B. Bentham C. Prof. Dyee D. Laski
2	In which type of family the man has the central status.	A. Matriarchal family B. Joint family system C. Patriarchal family D. Cojugal family system
3	When did Frenceh Revolution occur.	A. 1786 B. 1787 C. 1788 D. 1789
4	In which country the base of right of citizenship is considered the birth place.	A. U.S.A. B. France C. Britiain D. Argentine
5	Which constitution is existed in a formal book form.	A. Written B. Un written C. Flexible D. Rigid
6	When was French Revolution occurred.	A. 1759 B. 1769 C. 1779 D. 1789
7	Which is the smallest state withe respect to population i the world.	A. Manaco B. philistine C. Vatican city D. Israel
8	The word " Sovereignty' is derived from word 'Saperanus'.	A. English B. Spanish C. Latin D. French
9	Which is the second important source of law.	A. Law-making B. Religion C. Judicial decisions D. Customs and tradition
10	In the current era is the most popular family system.	A. Conjugal family system B. Joint family system C. Polygamous family system D. Monogamous family system
11	Which types of system is prevailed in U.S.A.	A. Presidential B. Parliamentary C. Unitary D. Aristocracy
12	Who has formed th Constitution of 1973.	A. Member of Parliament B. Judiciary C. Executive D. Constitutional commission
13	Who presented the theory of Patriarchal.	A. Aristotle B. Sir Heary Man C. Lowi XIV D. Haiz
14	How many books are of Sahi Hadith.	A. three B. Four C. Five D. Six
15	The accomplishment of personality and life of done by rights.	A. Individuals B. Nation C. Society D. Leader

16	The word" kanon" is of which language.	A. Urdu B. Greek C. Japanese D. Arabic
17	The foundation of political science has been laid on the principles of which science.	A. Sociology B. Civics C. Psychology D. Ethics
18	The famous dictator Hitler belongs to.	A. Russia B. Germany C. Italy D. Greece
19	Which type of family has the status of numebr one with respect to popularity in the whole world.	A. Patriarchal family B. Matriarchal family C. Joint family system D. Conjugal family system
20	"If government is of Federal type, its constitution would be superior". This is the statement of.	A. J.S.Mill B. Lord Bryee C. Prof. Wais D. Garner